

For more information, contact: Bob Sadowski, APR 937.912.7276 RSadowski@myCUmortgage.com For Immediate Release

## myCUmortgage® Thrilled to Announce Four New Credit Union Partners

## Comprehensive solutions and expert guidance to help new partners get more of their members into homes

BEAVERCREEK, Ohio, June 6, 2019 – Four credit unions from across the country have partnered with myCUmortgage®, taking advantage of its suite of comprehensive mortgage solutions and exceptional industry leadership. myCUmortgage is a Credit Union Service Organization (CUSO), wholly-owned by Wright-Patt Credit Union.

The four new partners joining myCUmortgage include:

- Murray State University Federal Credit Union Murray, Ky.
- River Region Federal Credit Union Lutcher, La.
- Sno Falls Credit Union Snoqualmie, Wash.
- Tippecanoe Federal Credit Union Lafayette, Ind.

With combined assets of nearly \$140 million and a total membership of over 12,400, these new partner credit unions provide an ideal opportunity for myCUmortgage to fulfill its brand promise and make them GREAT mortgage lenders.

"Everyone at myCUmortgage is thrilled and excited to welcome these four new partners to our family of credit unions," said Tim Mislansky, President of myCUmortgage. "Using expert guidance with our comprehensive solutions, we're obsessed with providing each of them with five-star partner-focused service and delivering peace of mind by instilling total confidence in our products, experts and services."

With 18 years of mortgage industry experience in the credit union space, myCUmortgage is driven to empower its partners to become great mortgage lenders. Between these four new partners, multiple myCUmortgage products and services are being delivered through its team of experts, including conventional and government lending, loan origination services and member loan servicing.

## About myCUmortgage®

myCUmortgage®, a wholly-owned Credit Union Service Organization of Wright-Patt Credit Union in Beavercreek, Ohio, is obsessed with helping credit union partners be great mortgage lenders. Through exceptional leadership, comprehensive solutions, expert guidance and partner-focused service, myCUmortgage delivers peace of mind to credit union partners across the United States. To learn more about our mortgage-obsession, visit www.myCUmortgage.com.

###